Position

Sgt.

Sgt.

Police Commander
Sgt.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Csl

Sgt.

Police Officer
CRS

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Records Clerk
Interim Police Chief
CsoO

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Sgt.

Other Positions Held City

Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$129,006
$115,281
$99,011
$97,947
$96,282
$93,261
$92,947
$90,161
$87,725
$87,703
$82,406
$75,679
$75,624
$65,126
$61,665
$56,780
$54,145
$53,042
$51,301
$51,206
$50,738
$49,945
$48,878
$46,785
$42,526
$42,294
$41,475
$41,058
$40,439
$40,202

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,644
$53,544
$44,813
$37,148
$42,940
$28,762
$40,481
$28,021
$23,442
$23,294
$39,516
$27,774
$27,747
$16,966
$26,508
$25,060
$18,736
$14,065
$10,162
$21,440
$0
$22,736
$0
$10,766
$13,543
$31,559
$12,805
$13,266
$12,404
$9,008



Police Officer
Interim Commander
Police Officer

Police Chief

Police Officer

Interim Police Chief

Police Records Supervisor

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Crossing Guard

Police Officer

Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$39,630
$36,930
$36,888
$29,270
$28,373
$26,540
$25,564
$23,553
$21,445
$18,374
$16,059
$13,034
$11,518
$9,869
$8,736
$8,606
$7,264
$7,029
$3,191
$1,553
$1,341

$14,610
$0
$7,395
$0
$6,889
$0
$8,033
$10,564
$7,758
$5,057
$5,006
$0
$2,266
$0

$0

$0
$1,693
$2,356
$0

$0
$473



