Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sgt.		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$129,006	\$52,644
Sgt.		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$115,281	\$53,544
Police Commander		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$99,011	\$44,813
Sgt.		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$97,947	\$37,148
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$96,282	\$42,940
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$93,261	\$28,762
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$92,947	\$40,481
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$90,161	\$28,021
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$87,725	\$23,442
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$87,703	\$23,294
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$82,406	\$39,516
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$75,679	\$27,774
CSI		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$75,624	\$27,747
Sgt.		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$65,126	\$16,966
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$61,665	\$26,508
CRS		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$56,780	\$25,060
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$54,145	\$18,736
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$53,042	\$14,065
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$51,301	\$10,162
Records Clerk		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$51,206	\$21,440
Interim Police Chief		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$50,738	\$0
CSO		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$49,945	\$22,736
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$48,878	\$0
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$46,785	\$10,766
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$42,526	\$13,543
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$42,294	\$31,559
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$41,475	\$12,805
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$41,058	\$13,266
Police Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$40,439	\$12,404
Sgt.		Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$40,202	\$9,008

Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$39,630	\$14,610
Interim Commander	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$36,930	\$0
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$36,888	\$7,395
Police Chief	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$29,270	\$0
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$28,373	\$6,889
Interim Police Chief	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$26,540	\$0
Police Records Supervisor	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$25,564	\$8,033
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$23,553	\$10,564
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$21,445	\$7,758
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$18,374	\$5,057
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$16,059	\$5,006
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$13,034	\$0
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$11,518	\$2,266
Crossing Guard	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$9,869	\$0
Crossing Guard	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$8,736	\$0
Crossing Guard	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$8,606	\$0
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$7,264	\$1,693
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$7,029	\$2,356
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$3,191	\$0
Crossing Guard	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$1,553	\$0
Police Officer	Desert Hot Springs	Police Department	\$1,341	\$473